
Midland Road 

Happy Teeth 

Play & Learn 

Week 1 Summer Holiday Activities 

 

 

 

 

Week 2 Summer Holiday Activities Week 3 Summer Holiday  Activities Week 4 Summer Holiday  Activities Week 5 Summer Holiday Activities 

Monday 31st July 

Heaton 

Lots of Dough 

Tuesday 1st August 

Wednesday 2nd August 

Thursday 3rd August 

Friday 4th August 

Monday 7th August 

Friday 11th August 

Wednesday 9thAugust 

Thursday 10th August 

Tuesday 8th August 

Monday  14th August Monday 21st August Monday  28th August 

Tuesday 15th August 

Tuesday 22nd August 

Tuesday 29th August 

Wednesday 16th August 

Wednesday 30th August 

Wednesday 23rd August 

Thursday 17th August 

Thursday 24th August 

Thursday 31st August 

Friday 18th August 

Friday 25th August 

Friday 1st September 

Abbey Green 

Sundown Trip 

Midland Road 

Police Museum Trip 

Abbey Green 

Ready, Steady, Cook 

Abbey Green 

Teddy Bears Picnic  

in the Park 

Abbey Green 

Creative Play 

Abbey Green 

Scarborough Trip 

Midland Road 

Stories Around The 

World 

Midland Road 

Play & Learn 

9.30am-11.00am 

Farcliffe 

Grow Your Own Garden 

Farcliffe 

Happy Teeth 

Play & Learn 

Frizinghall 

Bridlingtom Trip 

(Local Authority) 

Heaton 

Picnic in the Park 

1.30pm –3.00pm 

Heaton 

Pond Dipping 

Heaton 

Scarborough Trip 

9.00am –6.00pm 

Frizinghall 

Lightwater Valley Trip 

(Local Authority) 

Midland Road 

Blackpool Trip 

Midland Road 

Lots of Lego 

Midland Road 

Veg Picking at the  

Allotments 

Heaton 

Sports Afternoon 

Heaton 

Stories around the 

World 

10.00am  - 11.30am 

Frizinghall 

Grow your Own Garden 

10.00am - 11.30am 

Heaton 

Happy Teeth  

Play & Learn 

Frizinghall 

Sundown Trip 

9.00am - 4.00pm 

Frizinghall 

Picnic in the Park 

11.30am - 1.30pm 

Farcliffe 

Blackpool Trip 

(Local Authority) 

Farcliffe 

Thornton Hall 

Farm Trip 

Farcliffe 

Sensory Play 

10.00am - 11.30am 

Farcliffe 

Gruffalo Hunt in the 

Park 

Farcliffe 

Stories around the 

World 

Farcliffe 

Lots of Dough 

Abbey Green 

Happy Teeth 

Play & Learn 

Heaton 

Play & Learn 

Abbey Green 

Ready, Steady, Cook 

August Bank Holiday 

Heaton 

Fun Day at Heaton 

Abbey Green 

Mask Making 

1.00pm - 3.00pm 

Frizinghall 

Ready, Steady, Cook 

1.00pm - 3.00pm 

Cartwright Hall 

My Cartwright  

Art Project 

Abbey Green 

Sports Day 

Farcliffe 

Outdoor Build & Play 

Frizinghall 

Sensory Play 

10.00am - 11.30am 

Heaton 

Art Attack 

Heaton 

Play & Learn 

Farcliffe 

Lightwater Valley Trip 

(Local Authority) 

Cartwright Hall 

My Cartwright  

Art Project 

Frizinghall 

Arts & Craft 

10.00am - 11.30am 

Midland Road 

Sundown Trip 

9.00am - 6.00pm 

Farcliffe 

Ready, Steady, Cook 

Frizinghall 

Ready, Steady, Cook 

1.00pm - 3.00pm 

Midland Road 

Picnic in the Park 

Heaton 

Gulliver’s World Trip 

Frizinghall 

Action & Adventure Play 

10.00am - 11.30am 

Cartwright Hall 

My Cartwright  

Arts Project 

Midland Road 

Stockheld Park Trip 

Abbey Green 

Outdoor Build with Me 

Frizinghall 

Art Attack 

1.00pm - 3.00pm 

Midland Road 

Water Play 

11.30am - 12.30pm 

Heaton 

Police MuseumTrip 

Midland Road 

Ready, Steady, Cook 

Farcliffe 

Build With Me 

1.30pm - 3.00pm 

Abbey Green 

National  Science  

& Media Museum Trip 

Frizinghall 

Happy Teeth 

Play & Learn 

Frizinghall 

Build & Play 

1.30pm - 3.00pm 

Heaton 

Ready, Steady, Cook 

1.30pm –3.00pm 

Abbey Green 

Art Around the World 

Midland Road 

Fun Day at Midland 

Road 

For full details of  

Lister Park Children’s Centre 

Cluster Services and our latest  

timetable please visit  

www.midlandroadnursery.org.uk 


